			552511116 557,1 5111.6310, 511 57251
NOV 5 AM 10:55	396-4400	Vol <u>M02</u> Page	63834
KLAMATH PACIFIC CORP.	ST	ATE OF OREGON,)
2918 EDISON AVENUE		,	1 66
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			
Grantor's Name and Address KLAMATH CASCADE GROUP, LLC			
2918 EDISON AVENUE			
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address			
fter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
KLAMATH CASCADE GROUP, LLC	RECORDER'S USE		
2918 EDISON AVENUE		ate of Oregon, County	
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603		corded 11/05/2002 /o:	
ntil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): KLAMATH CASCADE GROUP, LLC		1 M02, Pg <u>43834</u> nda Smith, County Clerk	
2918 EDISON AVENUE	Fee	\$ 2/00 # of Pgs	
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			
	WARRANTY DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that K	LAMATH PACIFIC CO	RPORATION, an Ore	gon corporation
who took title as KLAMATH PACIFIC COR	P., an Oregon cor	poration	
nereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft			
KLAMATH CASCADE GROUP, LLC, an Oregon tereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, se	ll and convey unto the are	y_company	auggong and appliance
hat certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan			
ituated in Klamath County, S			any way appertanting
•	_		
Damas 1	#40.05.3. · · · · ·	gplopl	
Parcels 1, 2, and 3 of Land Partition Township 38 South, Range 9 East of th	#18-95 located in	the $SE \nmid SE \nmid$ of Se	ection 18,
Township yo boddin, hange y hast of th	e willamerre Helit	itan, kramath Cour	ity, oregon.
AMERITITLE , nas record	ied this		
Instrument by request a and has not examined it	s an accomodation only, for regularity and sufficiency	i	•
or as to its effect upon the	e title to any real property		
that may be described th	erein.		
HE CRACE INCLUDEN	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	(EDAE OIDE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g			
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee	and grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, that gra	antor is lawfully seized
n fee simple of the above granted premises, free from those of record and those apparent up	all encumbrances except	(if no exceptions, so sta	ite):
those of record and those apparent up	on the land, if ar	y, as of the date	of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and			
ersons whomsoever, except those claiming under the ab	ove described encumbrand	ces.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra			
etual-consideration-consists-of-or-includes other propert			part of the (indicate
'hich) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of if		•	estical abonaca aball ba
In construing this deed, where the context so requared so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	and to individuals		
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	instrument onNov	ember 4 , 2002	: if grantor
s a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and i			
y order of its board of directors.			
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	RIBED IN KLAMATH PAC	IFIC CORPORATION,	an Oregon corp
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	D REGU- PERSON	11010	1
CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	APPRO- Dy	A. STEWART, PRES	IDENT DIES.
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST by:	Jan Stranger	
THE THE MED IN ONG 50,350.	MARILY	N STEWART, SECRED	ARY
STATE OF OREGON, County			
	knowledged before me on		,
by	Irmanula de e d 1 e Ce o	November 1	2002
This instrument was ac	KNOWLEDGED before me on C & MARILYN STEWAR	november 7	., 4004
DDECTDENM & CHOR	TARY respectively		
as PRESIDENT & SECRE			
of KLAMATH PACIFIC O	ORPORATION, an Or	egon corporation	
ofKLAMATH_PACIFIC_O	CORPORATION, an or	egon corporation	l S
of KLAMATH PACIFIC O	CORPORATION, an or	egon corporation	l S
of KLAMATH PACIFIC O	CORPORATION, an or	egon corporation tus. Surpores Oregon xpires ///6/200	l S